
EYFS AND KS1 TERM 
DATES 
 
 
 
PE DAYS 

 
Our school PE kit is: 

• Plain white (with or without school logo) polo shirt 
• School jumper or cardigan 
• Plain black (no logos/ brands/ stripes) shorts, leggings or tracksuit bottoms.  
• Trainers not daps – we have chosen trainers, as this is a more comfortable shoe that 

children can wear all day. 
 
RECEPTION, YEAR 1 AND YEAR 2 

ASSEMBLIES AND PERFORMANCES 
 
Parents/ carers are invited to the below events. 
 

ASSEMBLIES AND PERFORMANCES DATE 
Celebrating Differences Talent Show Monday 5th December, 2.30pm 
KS1 Nativity Thursday 15th December, 9.30am 
Butterfly class assembly  Thursday 25th May, 2.40pm 
Ladybird class assembly Monday 27th March, 2.40pm 
Wren class assembly Thursday 9th February, 2.40pm 
Easter Bonnet Parade Friday 31st March, time tbc 

 
OTHER KEY DATES 
 
Parents/ carers are invited to the below events.  
 
The open afternoons are a chance to look through your child’s books with them. 
 

OTHER KEY DATES DATE 
Virtual Welcome Meeting Thursday 8th September, 4.00pm 
Term 1 Open afternoon Monday 10th October, 2:30pm 
Term 3 Open afternoon Monday 23rd January, 2.30pm 

  
  

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
Butterfly Class 
Wren Class 

Ladybird Class Butterfly Class Wren Class Ladybird Class 



WHOLE SCHOOL CURRICULUM DAYS 
 
Please let us know if you can support any of our curriculum days. 
 

DAY DATE 

#HELLOYELLOW – YOUNGMINDS  
• As self-analysts 
• As philosophers 

TERM 1 
Friday 7th October 

ENVIRONMENT DAY  
• As geographers 

TERM 1 
Thursday 13th October 

STEM DAY 
• As scientists 
• As mathematicians 
• As computer experts 
• As engineers 

TERM 2 
Thursday 1st December 
 

SAFER INTERNET DAY 
• As self-analysts 
• As computer experts 

TERM 3 
Tuesday 21st February 
(Officially 14th February but this is during half 
term) 

WORLD BOOK DAY 
• As readers 
• As writers 

TERM 4 
Thursday 2nd March 

ARTS DAY 
• As artists 
• As musicians 

TERM 5 
Thursday 8th June 

TWO RIVERS FESTIVAL 
• As philosophers 
• As members of Two Rivers 

TERM 6 
Thursday 15th June 

SPORTS DAY 
• As athletes 

TERM 6 
Thursday 22nd June 

 
  



YEAR 1 AND YEAR 2 

CLASS HOOK DAYS/ LESSONS 
 
Please let us know if you can volunteer with the below hook days and trips. 
 

HOOK DESCRIPTION DATE COST 
Term 1: Australian 
Adventure  
 

Dress up ready for an 
adventure  

Wednesday 14th 
September 2022 

 
Free/ costume 

Term 2: Great and Ghastly 
Events 
 

Hook morning Tuesday 2nd November 
2021 

Free 
 

Term 3: Extreme Weather  
 

Wow Science lesson  Tuesday 4th January 
2022 

Free 
 

Term 4: Where and who 
am I? 
 

Chocolate quarter 
historical walk 

Monday 6th March 2022  Free 

Term 5: On our doorstep 
 

Library visit  TBC  Free 

Term 6: Ingenious 
Inventions  
 

Trip TBC 
 

Approximately 
£10 

 
 


